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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR MEN (AUTONOMOUS), KADAPA 
 

II SEMESTER END EXTERNAL EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE, NOVEMBER – 2021 

Day Course Subject Q.P. Code Paper Subject Title 
Max 

Marks 

15-11-2021  MONDAY (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

1 B.A/B.Com/B.Sc English Praxis Course-II 2001 II A Course in Reading & Writing Skills 60 

16-11-2021  TUESDAY  (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

2 
B.A/B.Com/B.Sc 

 

General Telugu  2002 II Adhunika Telugu Sahityam  60 

General Sanskrit 2003 II Poetry, Prose and Grammar 60 

General Hindi 2004 II General Hindi 60 

General Urdu 2005 II Sheri Asnaf-II 60 

17-11-2021  WEDNESDAY  (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

3 

B.A History 2101 II 
Medieval Indian History & Culture (1206 A.D 
To 1764 A.D) 

60 

B.Com  Commerce (Gen&BIFS) 2204-A  Banking Theory and Practice 60 

B.Com (CA) Computer Applications 2205-C  E-commerce & Web Designing 60 

B.Sc 
 

Botany 2309 II Basics of Vascular plants and Phytogeography 60 

Geology 2308 II Mineralogy And Optical Mineralogy 60 

Mathematics 2301 II Solid Geometry 60 

18-11-2021  THURSDAY (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

4 

B.A 

Economics 2102 II Macro-Economic Analysis 60 

Spl Telugu 2107 II Special Telugu 60 

Spl Urdu 2106 II Nasri Asnaf-II 60 

B.Com  Commerce (Gen,BISF&CA) 2201-C  Financial Accounting 60 

B.Sc 
 

Electronics 2305 II Digital Electronics 60 

Statistics 2306 II Probability Theory and Distributions 60 

Physics (WM) 2302 II Wave Optics 60 

Physics (NM) 2303 II Wave Optics 60 

Zoology 2310 II Animal Diversity-Biology of Chordates 60 

Horticulture 2313 II 
Plant Propagation Methods And Nursery 
Management 

60 

Cloud Computing 2315 II Cloud Computing Services 60 

19-11-2021  FRIDAY  (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

5 

B.A 

Political Science 2103 II Basic Organs  of the Government 60 

Psychology 2105 II General Psychology 60 

Computer Applications 2205-D II Programming in C 60 

B.Com  Commerce (Gen,BISF&CA) 2202-C  Business Economics 60 

B.Sc Biotechnology 2311 II Microbiology, Cell and Molecular Biology 60 

20-11-2021  SATURDAY  (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

6 B.Sc 
Chemistry 2304 II Organic And General Chemistry 60 

Computer Science 2307 II Data Structures 60 

22-11-2021  MONDAY  (2:00 PM To 03:30 PM) 

7 B.A Foundation Course 2017  LSC-Indian Culture and Science 50 

 B.Com Foundation Course 2016  
LSC-Information and Communication 
Technology 

50 

 B.Sc Foundation Course 2015  LSC-Elementary Statistics 50 

23-11-2021  TUESDAY  (2:00 PM To 03:30 PM) 

8 B.A Foundation Course 2018  SDC-Performing Arts 50 

 B.Com Foundation Course 2020  SDC-Business Communication 50 

 
B.Sc (Physical 

Science) 
Foundation Course 2024  SDC-Food Adulteration 50 

 
B.Sc (Biological 

Science) 
Foundation Course 2022  SDC-Fruits and Vegetable Preservation 50 

24-11-2021  WEDNESDAY  (2:00 PM To 03:30 PM) 

8 B.A Foundation Course 2019  SDC-Survey and Reporting 50 

 B.Com Foundation Course 2021  SDC-Logistics and Supply Chain Management 50 

 
B.Sc (Physical 

Science) 
Foundation Course 2025  SDC-Solar Energy 50 

 
B.Sc (Biological 

Science) 
Foundation Course 2023  SDC-Dairy Techniques 50 
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR MEN (AUTONOMOUS), KADAPA 
 

II SEMESTER END EXTERNAL EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE, NOVEMBER – 2021 
SUPPLEMENTARY 

Day Course Subject Q.P. Code Paper Subject Title 
Max 

Marks 

15-11-2021  MONDAY (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

1 B.A/B.Com/B.Sc English 2001 II General English 60 

16-11-2021  TUESDAY  (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

2 
B.A/B.Com/B.Sc 

 

Telugu 2002 II General Telugu 60 

Sanskrit 2003 II General Sanskrit 60 

Hindi 2004 II General Hindi 60 

Urdu 2005 II General Urdu 60 

17-11-2021  WEDNESDAY  (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

3 

B.A History 2101 II 
History and Culture of India (from 7th Century 
to 1526 A.D 

60 

B.Com (Gen) Commerce 2207  Business Environment 60 

B.Com (CA) Computer Applications 
2205-A  Office Automation Tools 60 

2208  Enterprise Resource Planning 60 

B.Sc 
 

Botany 2309 II Diversity Of Archaegoniates & Anatomy 60 

Geology 2308 II Mineralogy And Optical Mineralogy 60 

Mathematics 2301 II Solid Geometry 60 

18-11-2021  THURSDAY (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

4 

B.A 

Economics 2102 II 
Micro Economics - Production And Price 
Theory 

60 

Spl Telugu 2107 II 
Aadhunika Kavithvamu Mariyu Aadhunika 
Telugu Sahithi Prakriyalu 

60 

Spl Urdu 2106 II Nasr (Mazmoon-Afsana-Drama-Muraqqa) 60 

B.Com (Gen) Commerce 2201-A II Fundamental Accounting - II 60 

B.Com (CA) Commerce 2201-B II Accounting - II 60 

B.Sc 
 

Electronics 2305 II Electronic Devices And Circuits 60 

Statistics 2306 II 
Mathematical Expectation And Probability 
Distributions 

60 

Physics (WM) 2302 II Waves & Oscillations 60 

Physics (NM) 2303 II Waves & Oscillations 60 

Multimedia 2314 II Web Designing Basics 60 

Zoology 2310 II Animal Diversity-Chordates 60 

Horticulture 2313 II 
Plant Propagation Methods And Nursery 
Management 

60 

19-11-2021  FRIDAY  (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

5 

B.A 

Political Science 2103 II 
Political Institutions (Concepts, Theories and 
Institutions) 

60 

Psychology 2105 II General Psychology 60 

Computer Applications 2205 II Office Automation Tools 60 

B.Com (Gen) Commerce 2202-A  Business Economics - II 60 

B.Com (CA) Commerce 2202-B  Business Economics 60 

B.Sc Biotechnology 2311 II 
Macromolecules, Enzymology And 
Bioenergetics 

60 

20-11-2021  SATURDAY  (2:00 PM To 05:00 PM) 

6 
B.Sc 

 

Chemistry 2304 II Physical And General Chemistry 60 

Computer Science 2307  
Object Oriented Programming through C++ 
and Java 
Programming in C 

60 

22-11-2021  MONDAY  (2:00 PM To 04:00 PM) 

7 B.A/B.Com/B.Sc Foundation Course 2010  
Information and Communication Technology - 
I 

50 

23-11-2021  TUESDAY  (2:00 PM To 04:00 PM) 

8 B.A/B.Com/B.Sc Foundation Course 2011  Communication and Soft Skills - I 50 

 
 

 


